2/12/2025

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

3
4
6
8
12

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$590.00
$9.00
$120.00
$9.00
$3.00

$731.00

$731.00

Winners

$295.00
$3.30
$29.00
$9.30
$3.10

$339.70

$339.70

HB

Hold
$295.00
$5.70
$91.00
($0.30)
($0.10)

$391.30

$391.30

ntOfSales
80.71

123

16.41

1.23

041

99.99

99.99

tedReturn

0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
0.56
0.01
0.11
0.01
0.00

0.69



